
SENIOR FEMENINA

AIRE LIBRE

100 metros

1 12.63 1.9 RIOS RONCERO, NAIARA 14/11/1999 LF (N) VI 3577 CA La Blanca 1 Vitoria 30/05/2015

2 12.78 1.4 GUERRA CASTRO, OLGA 14/07/2001 CF (N) VI 5631 CA La Blanca 2S1 Vitoria 23/05/2015

3 12.84 0.0 HORTIGUELA USSIA, ABIGAIL 15/07/2000 CF (N) VI 5593 Atletismo Laudio 1 Basauri 27/06/2015

4 13.08 1.4 MIRUMBRALES ALVAREZ DE ARCAYA, MARTA 11/12/1991 SF (N) VI 5583 Celigueta Barrutia 3S1 Vitoria 23/05/2015

5 13.26 1.4 SAIZ LODOSO, IRENE 16/05/2000 CF (N) VI 3611 Celigueta Barrutia 3S2 Vitoria 30/05/2015

6 13.30 0.6 SANTAMARIA ERAÑA, AINTZANE 13/04/1996 JF (N) VI 566 Zailu Vitoria 1S2 Vitoria 23/05/2015

7 13.43 0.9 ACEBO GARCIA, OSTEBI 09/01/1996 JF (N) VI 572 Celigueta Barrutia 3S2 Vitoria 13/06/2015

8 13.49 1.9 MARTINEZ RICO, MAITE 08/09/2000 CF (T) EUVI 11881 Zailu Vitoria 4 Vitoria 30/05/2015

9 13.51 1.1 DIEZ AGUILLO, MARIA 22/01/1995 PF (N) VI 3459 Celigueta Barrutia 6S1 Vitoria 30/05/2015

10 13.59 0.0 PINEDO CENTENO, AMAIA 24/11/2000 CF (N) VI 3607 Celigueta Barrutia 3C2 San Sebastián-AUX 25/04/2015

11 13.60 1.2 ZARAIN PALACIOS, PAULA 20/09/1993 PF (N) VI 510 Celigueta Barrutia 3S3 Durango 15/05/2015

12 13.85 0.3 BUERES DE OLIVEIRA, AINHOA 04/03/2000 CF (N) VI 5628 Celigueta Barrutia 3 Vitoria 29/03/2015

13 13.86 0.6 IGLESIAS ALSASUA, MARIA 26/12/2001 CF (N) VI 5630 Celigueta Barrutia 5S2 Vitoria 23/05/2015

14 13.88 1.4 RIVAS BONILLA, MAIALEN 07/04/1999 LF (N) VI 3550 Zailu Vitoria 5S2 Vitoria 30/05/2015
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15 13.97 0.1 SAN JUAN BANKO, LAURA 11/03/2001 CF (N) VI 5626 Celigueta Barrutia 3S1 Vitoria 29/03/2015

16 14.03 1.4 BUERES DE OLIVEIRA, AINTZANE 04/03/2000 CF (N) VI 5629 Celigueta Barrutia 8S1 Vitoria 23/05/2015

17 14.06 1.4 AZCUNAGA BEITIA, IRANTZU 27/08/1998 LF (T) EUVI 11906 Atletismo Laudio 6S2 Vitoria 30/05/2015

18 14.40 0.0 FRONTON ABAJO, EDURNE 10/12/2000 CF (N) VI 5564 Celigueta Barrutia 5S2 Vitoria 29/03/2015

19 14.46 1.4 BALBOA BANDEIRA, ELENA 01/01/1998 LF (N) VI 3503 Celigueta Barrutia 7S2 Vitoria 30/05/2015

20 14.52 0.1 MOKERIA KOTE, ADELAIDA 17/05/2000 CF (N) VI 5616 Celigueta Barrutia 5S1 Vitoria 29/03/2015

21 14.75 0.0 GONZALEZ DIONISIO, JADIRA 13/08/1997 JF (T) EUVI 11920 Zailu Vitoria 6S2 Vitoria 29/03/2015

22 15.36 0.1 FERNANDEZ MERINO, ANE 03/03/2000 CF (T) EUVI 11888 Zailu Vitoria 7S1 Vitoria 29/03/2015

200 metros

1 25.89 -0.2 RIOS RONCERO, NAIARA 14/11/1999 LF (N) VI 3577 CA La Blanca 1 Durango 06/06/2015

2 26.82 0.8 MIRUMBRALES ALVAREZ DE ARCAYA, MARTA 11/12/1991 SF (N) VI 5583 Celigueta Barrutia 3 Vitoria 31/05/2015

3 27.43 0.8 SANTAMARIA ERAÑA, AINTZANE 13/04/1996 JF (N) VI 566 Zailu Vitoria 5 Vitoria 31/05/2015

4 28.91 -2.1 DIEZ AGUILLO, MARIA 22/01/1995 PF (N) VI 3459 Celigueta Barrutia 1 Vitoria 17/01/2015

5 29.12 -2.1 AGIRRE URIARTE, NAHIA 18/04/1999 LF (N) VI 3580 CA La Blanca 2 Vitoria 17/01/2015

6 29.36 0.8 RIVAS BONILLA, MAIALEN 07/04/1999 LF (N) VI 3550 Zailu Vitoria 6 Vitoria 31/05/2015

7 29.41 -2.1 ACEBO GARCIA, OSTEBI 09/01/1996 JF (N) VI 572 Celigueta Barrutia 3 Vitoria 17/01/2015

8 30.69 0.0 ACEBO GARCIA, NAHIKARI 12/04/1990 SF (N) VI 0454 At. San Sebastian 5C1 Durango 20/12/2014

200 metros (Viento no reglamentario)

1 28.22 3.4 ACEBO GARCIA, OSTEBI 09/01/1996 JF (N) VI 572 Celigueta Barrutia 4 Vitoria 23/05/2015

2 28.37 3.4 AGIRRE URIARTE, NAHIA 18/04/1999 LF (N) VI 3580 CA La Blanca 5 Vitoria 23/05/2015

400 metros

javascript:mostrarResultados(16,%20267495,%20'I')
javascript:mostrarResultados(16,%20135053,%20'I')
javascript:mostrarResultados(16,%20238023,%20'I')
javascript:mostrarResultados(16,%20135053,%20'I')
javascript:mostrarResultados(16,%20253721,%20'I')
javascript:mostrarResultados(16,%20267495,%20'I')
javascript:mostrarResultados(16,%20166034,%20'I')
javascript:mostrarResultados(16,%20127026,%20'I')
javascript:mostrarResultados(16,%2076563,%20'I')
javascript:mostrarResultados(16,%20263613,%20'I')
javascript:mostrarResultados(16,%20297169,%20'I')
javascript:mostrarResultados(16,%20338947,%20'I')
javascript:mostrarResultados(16,%20331174,%20'I')
javascript:mostrarResultados(16,%20219093,%20'I')
javascript:mostrarResultados(16,%20295358,%20'I')
javascript:mostrarResultados(16,%20241611,%20'I')
javascript:mostrarResultados(16,%20337793,%20'I')
javascript:mostrarResultados(16,%20337790,%20'I')


1 54.70  USSIA BERTOLAZA, GERAXANE 11/01/1986 SF (N) VI 400 FC Barcelona 4 Castellón-MGH 02/08/2015

2 58.96  BERGARA NIETO, LARRAITZ 02/06/1990 SF (N) VI 457 At. San Sebastian 2C1 Colmenar Viejo 04/06/2015

3 59.43  IRCIO FERNANDEZ, NEREA 07/06/1994 PF (N) VI 527 Celigueta Barrutia 3C1 Ordizia 10/06/2015

4 59.74  MIRUMBRALES ALVAREZ DE ARCAYA, MARTA 11/12/1991 SF (N) VI 5583 Celigueta Barrutia 3 Logroño 04/07/2015

5 1:00.63  ZARAIN PALACIOS, PAULA 20/09/1993 PF (N) VI 510 Celigueta Barrutia 6C2 Vitoria 12/07/2015

6 1:05.29  BARINAGA RIVACOBA, EKHINE 26/06/1999 LF (N) VI 3553 Atletismo Laudio 2C1 Durango 06/06/2015

7 1:05.50  AGIRRE URIARTE, NAHIA 18/04/1999 LF (N) VI 3580 CA La Blanca 2 Vitoria 29/03/2015

8 1:06.45  DEL OLMO VALLEJO, LAIA 29/04/1998 LF (N) VI 3516 Zailu Vitoria 4C1 Durango 06/06/2015

9 1:11.24  ACEBO GARCIA, NAHIKARI 12/04/1990 SF (N) VI 0454 At. San Sebastian 4C5 Durango 13/12/2014

10 1:11.81  PINDADO VERDOMAS , ROCIO 02/01/1975 VF (T) EUVI 11916 Atletismo Laudio 1 Durango 07/06/2015

800 metros

1 2:16.30  IRCIO FERNANDEZ, NEREA 07/06/1994 PF (N) VI 527 Celigueta Barrutia 1C1 Getxo 13/06/2015

2 2:20.92  ESCONDRILLAS AZKUNAGA, ITXASO 13/08/1985 SF (N) VI 0379 Oviedo At. 3 San Sebastián-AUX 31/05/2015

3 2:22.63  BERGARA NIETO, LARRAITZ 02/06/1990 SF (N) VI 457 At. San Sebastian 1 Tres Cantos 30/11/2014

4 2:23.75  ZARAIN PALACIOS, PAULA 20/09/1993 PF (N) VI 510 Celigueta Barrutia 1 Basauri 21/06/2015

5 2:32.13  EGUILUZ SANCHEZ, ARIANE 16/01/1998 LF (N) VI 3554 Atletismo Laudio 3C2 Getxo 13/06/2015

6 2:38.56  BARINAGA RIVACOBA, EKHINE 26/06/1999 LF (N) VI 3553 Atletismo Laudio 6 Durango 18/04/2015

7 2:38.81  SANTAMARIA ERAÑA, AINTZANE 13/04/1996 JF (N) VI 566 Zailu Vitoria 1H San Sebastián-AUX 19/04/2015

8 2:40.50  DEL OLMO VALLEJO, LAIA 29/04/1998 LF (N) VI 3516 Zailu Vitoria 9 Durango 18/04/2015

9 2:46.81  SANZ GOMEZ, LORENA 23/02/1998 LF (N) VI 3535 Celigueta Barrutia 9 San Sebastián-AUX 25/04/2015

10 2:52.07  PINDADO VERDOMAS , ROCIO 02/01/1975 VF (T) EUVI 11916 Atletismo Laudio 2 Vitoria 31/05/2015

1.500 metros

1 4:46.30  FERNANDEZ DE OLANO, JANIRE 21/02/1995 PF (N) VI 541 Super Amara BAT 14C1 Los Corrales de Buelna 16/05/2015

2 4:48.73  ESCONDRILLAS AZKUNAGA, ITXASO 13/08/1985 SF (N) VI 0379 Oviedo At. 5 Durango 09/05/2015
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3 4:51.38  CRISTOBAL FERNANDEZ, YAIZA 11/08/1997 JF (N) VI 3481 CA La Blanca 20C1 Los Corrales de Buelna 16/05/2015

4 4:54.80  ANDUAGA TORRES, CLAUDIA 08/06/1996 JF (N) VI 3473 A.D. Marathon 13 Durango 11/07/2015

5 5:03.77  UNZALU LERMA, EKHIÑE 01/01/1991 SF (N) VI 466 At. San Sebastian 4 Vitoria 30/05/2015

6 5:05.98  OCA PEREZ, LAURA 25/12/1993 PF (N) VI 5587 At. San Sebastian 7 Alcobendas 23/05/2015

7 5:10.58  EGUILUZ SANCHEZ, ARIANE 16/01/1998 LF (N) VI 3554 Atletismo Laudio 2 Durango 06/06/2015

8 5:41.74  BARRIOS ALVAREZ DE ARCAYA, RAQUEL 18/12/1990 SF (N) VI 477 Celigueta Barrutia 8 San Sebastián-AUX 25/04/2015

9 6:34.02  RIVACOBA CAMBA, EIDER 27/01/1998 LF (N) VI 3555 Atletismo Laudio 9 Durango 06/06/2015

3.000 metros

1 10:48.08  ANDUAGA TORRES, CLAUDIA 08/06/1996 JF (N) VI 3473 A.D. Marathon 1 Durango 06/06/2015

2 10:49.38  FERNANDEZ DE OLANO, JANIRE 21/02/1995 PF (N) VI 541 Super Amara BAT 1 San Sebastián-AUX 25/04/2015

3 11:09.46  OCA PEREZ, LAURA 25/12/1993 PF (N) VI 5587 At. San Sebastian 4 San Sebastián-AUX 25/04/2015

4 11:25.82  EGUILUZ SANCHEZ, ARIANE 16/01/1998 LF (N) VI 3554 Atletismo Laudio 6 Durango 15/05/2015

5 12:29.01  ANITUA DIEZ, MARIA 25/10/2000 CF (N) VI 5588 Celigueta Barrutia 10 San Sebastián-AUX 25/04/2015

6 13:15.11  AZKORRETA FERNANDEZ, AMAIA 28/04/2000 CF (T) EUVI 11883 Zailu Vitoria 2 Vitoria 30/05/2015

7 14:32.67  TEMPRANO CORREA, PAULA 12/12/2001 CF (T) EUVI 11926 Zailu Vitoria 3 Vitoria 30/05/2015

5.000 metros

1 18:01.5  FERNANDEZ DE OLANO, JANIRE 21/02/1995 PF (N) VI 541 Super Amara BAT 4 Los Corrales de Buelna 28/03/2015

2 18:13.2  CRISTOBAL FERNANDEZ, YAIZA 11/08/1997 JF (N) VI 3481 CA La Blanca 8 Los Corrales de Buelna 28/03/2015

3 18:46.16  VEGA FLORES, SILVIA 07/01/1971 VF (N) BI 8123 CA La Blanca 1 Durango 07/06/2015

10 Km. Ruta

1 35:35:00  LOYO MENOYO, ELENA 11/01/1983 SF (N) VI 3525 Independiente 4 Iurreta 19/04/2015
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Media Marathon

1 1:22:08  GARCIA MEJUTO, LAURA 19/12/1984 SF (N) VI 3472 CA La Blanca 1 Vitoria 21/12/2014

2 1:23:59  SANCHEZ GARMENDIA, IBONE 15/02/1989 SF (N) VI 3524 CA La Blanca 3 Vitoria 21/12/2014

3 1:27:52  PEREZ BERASATEGUI, GEMMA 20/10/1970 VF (N) VI 560 CA La Blanca 12 Vitoria 21/12/2014

4 1:30:15  GOMEZ DE SEGURA OROZCO, M. LOURDES 13/02/1965 VF (N) VI 495 CA La Blanca 23 Vitoria 21/12/2014

Marathon

1 3:09:11  PEREZ BERASATEGUI, GEMMA 20/10/1970 VF (N) VI 560 CA La Blanca 20 San Sebastián 30/11/2014

2 3:55:53  MAYORDOMO TEJEDOR, TXARO 02/09/1965 VF (T) EUVI 10154 Independiente 317 Valencia 16/11/2014

3 3:58:44  CALLE RODRIGUEZ, EVA 21/03/1972 VF (N) VI 540 CA La Blanca 145 San Sebastián 30/11/2014

100 m. vallas (0,84)

1 15.54 0.4 ACEBO GARCIA, OSTEBI 09/01/1996 JF (N) VI 572 Celigueta Barrutia 4EL1 Valladolid-ESG 04/07/2015

2 16.28 -0.6 SANTAMARIA ERAÑA, AINTZANE 13/04/1996 JF (N) VI 566 Zailu Vitoria 3H San Sebastián-AUX 18/04/2015

400 m. vallas

1 1:02.63  BERGARA NIETO, LARRAITZ 02/06/1990 SF (N) VI 457 At. San Sebastian 2C1 Colmenar Viejo 04/06/2015

2 1:05.19  ZARAIN PALACIOS, PAULA 20/09/1993 PF (N) VI 510 Celigueta Barrutia 2 Getxo 13/06/2015

3.000 m. Obstáculos

1 11:25.16  ANDUAGA TORRES, CLAUDIA 08/06/1996 JF (N) VI 3473 A.D. Marathon 5 Valladolid-ESG 04/07/2015

2 11:49.60  CRISTOBAL FERNANDEZ, YAIZA 11/08/1997 JF (N) VI 3481 CA La Blanca 1 Durango 06/06/2015
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Altura

1 1.69  LARRAKOETXEA BETES, GARAZI 24/01/1994 PF (N) VI 5599 Simply-Scorpio 71 1 Durango 11/07/2015

2 1.64  ACEBO GARCIA, NAHIKARI 12/04/1990 SF (N) VI 0454 At. San Sebastian 2 Vitoria 30/05/2015

2 1.64  SAIZ LODOSO, IRENE 16/05/2000 CF (N) VI 3611 Celigueta Barrutia 2 Valladolid-ESG 12/07/2015

4 1.48  SANTAMARIA ERAÑA, AINTZANE 13/04/1996 JF (N) VI 566 Zailu Vitoria 1 Vitoria 11/04/2015

5 1.45  ACEBO GARCIA, AMALUR TERESA 04/01/1999 LF (N) VI 3558 Celigueta Barrutia 6 San Sebastián-AUX 25/04/2015

5 1.45  IGLESIAS ALSASUA, MARIA 26/12/2001 CF (N) VI 5630 Celigueta Barrutia 2 Basauri 27/06/2015

7 1.40  RIVAS BONILLA, MAIALEN 07/04/1999 LF (N) VI 3550 Zailu Vitoria 2 Vitoria 11/04/2015

8 1.20  ASCASIBAR FERREIRA, ELISA 12/05/2001 CF (N) VI 5622 Celigueta Barrutia 6 Basauri 27/06/2015

Pértiga

1 2.00  ACEBO GARCIA, NAHIKARI 12/04/1990 SF (N) VI 0454 At. San Sebastian 8 Alcobendas 23/05/2015

2 1.90  GONZALEZ DIONISIO, JADIRA 13/08/1997 JF (T) EUVI 11920 Zailu Vitoria 1 Vitoria 31/05/2015

Longitud

1 5.17 2.0 SANTAMARIA ERAÑA, AINTZANE 13/04/1996 JF (N) VI 566 Zailu Vitoria 1 Vitoria 23/05/2015

2 4.95 -0.8 SAIZ LODOSO, IRENE 16/05/2000 CF (N) VI 3611 Celigueta Barrutia 1 Vitoria 31/05/2015

3 4.76 1.7 RIVAS BONILLA, MAIALEN 07/04/1999 LF (N) VI 3550 Zailu Vitoria 2 Vitoria 23/05/2015

4 4.60 0.9 IGLESIAS ALSASUA, MARIA 26/12/2001 CF (N) VI 5630 Celigueta Barrutia 5 San Sebastián-AUX 16/05/2015

5 4.55 1.9 ACEBO GARCIA, AMALUR TERESA 04/01/1999 LF (N) VI 3558 Celigueta Barrutia - Vitoria 23/05/2015

6 4.42 1.5 HORTIGUELA USSIA, ABIGAIL 15/07/2000 CF (N) VI 5593 Atletismo Laudio 2 Durango 19/04/2015

7 4.23 -0.8 GONZALEZ DIONISIO, JADIRA 13/08/1997 JF (T) EUVI 11920 Zailu Vitoria 4 Vitoria 29/03/2015

8 4.16 0.5 GOITIA MARQUINEZ, ARAITZ 23/10/2000 CF (N) VI 5595 Atletismo Laudio 9 San Sebastián-AUX 16/05/2015

9 4.11 -0.1 BALBOA BANDEIRA, ELENA 01/01/1998 LF (N) VI 3503 Celigueta Barrutia 3 Vitoria 31/05/2015
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10 3.94 0.8 DUCROS BASABE, ANDREA 23/05/2000 CF (N) VI 5570 Celigueta Barrutia 3 Vitoria 31/05/2015

11 3.89 0.4 LOPEZ DE VERGARA CALLES, NEREA 22/12/2000 CF (N) VI 3609 Celigueta Barrutia 4 Vitoria 31/05/2015

12 3.64 2.0 MARTINEZ GASTON, MIREIA EUNATE 22/06/1999 LF (N) VI 3605 Celigueta Barrutia 4 Vitoria 31/05/2015

Longitud (Viento no reglamentario)

1 4.62 2.6 ACEBO GARCIA, AMALUR TERESA 04/01/1999 LF (N) VI 3558 Celigueta Barrutia 3 Vitoria 23/05/2015

Triple

1 10.36 1.7 ACEBO GARCIA, NAHIKARI 12/04/1990 SF (N) VI 0454 At. San Sebastian 1 Vitoria 30/05/2015

2 9.37 -0.1 IGLESIAS ALSASUA, MARIA 26/12/2001 CF (N) VI 5630 Celigueta Barrutia 6 San Sebastián-AUX 16/05/2015

3 9.22 0.9 AGIRRE URIARTE, NAHIA 18/04/1999 LF (N) VI 3580 CA La Blanca 1 Vitoria 30/05/2015

4 8.64 0.7 DIEZ SILGO, LAURA 29/04/2000 CF (N) VI 5589 Celigueta Barrutia - Vitoria 30/05/2015

Triple (Viento no reglamentario)

1 9.02 2.6 DIEZ SILGO, LAURA 29/04/2000 CF (N) VI 5589 Celigueta Barrutia 2 Vitoria 30/05/2015

Peso (4 Kg.)

1 7.52  SANTAMARIA ERAÑA, AINTZANE 13/04/1996 JF (N) VI 566 Zailu Vitoria 4H San Sebastián-AUX 18/04/2015

2 6.00  LOPEZ VALENCIA, ARRATE 07/10/1999 LF (T) EUVI 11929 Celigueta Barrutia 8 San Sebastián-AUX 25/04/2015
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Disco (1 kg.)

1 15.66  BALBOA BANDEIRA, ELENA 01/01/1998 LF (N) VI 3503 Celigueta Barrutia 1 Vitoria 31/05/2015

Martillo (4 Kg.)

1 37.75  BUSTOS MORLESIN, VICTORIA 05/03/1996 JF (N) VI 573 Celigueta Barrutia 1 Vitoria 23/05/2015

Jabalina (600 g.)

1 30.22  SANTAMARIA ERAÑA, AINTZANE 13/04/1996 JF (N) VI 566 Zailu Vitoria 4 Durango 06/06/2015

2 20.20  DIEZ AGUILLO, MARIA 22/01/1995 PF (N) VI 3459 Celigueta Barrutia 6 San Sebastián-AUX 25/04/2015

Heptathlon

1 3.668  SANTAMARIA ERAÑA, AINTZANE 13/04/1996 JF (N) VI 566 Zailu Vitoria 2 San Sebastián-AUX 19/04/2015

JUNIOR FEMENINA
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AIRE LIBRE

100 metros

1 13.30 0.6 SANTAMARIA ERAÑA, AINTZANE 13/04/1996 JF (N) VI 566 Zailu Vitoria 1S2 Vitoria 23/05/2015

2 13.43 0.9 ACEBO GARCIA, OSTEBI 09/01/1996 JF (N) VI 572 Celigueta Barrutia 3S2 Vitoria 13/06/2015

3 14.75 0.0 GONZALEZ DIONISIO, JADIRA 13/08/1997 JF (T) EUVI 11920 Zailu Vitoria 6S2 Vitoria 29/03/2015

200 metros

1 27.43 0.8 SANTAMARIA ERAÑA, AINTZANE 13/04/1996 JF (N) VI 566 Zailu Vitoria 5 Vitoria 31/05/2015

2 29.41 -2.1 ACEBO GARCIA, OSTEBI 09/01/1996 JF (N) VI 572 Celigueta Barrutia 3 Vitoria 17/01/2015

200 metros (Viento no reglamentario)

1 28.22 3.4 ACEBO GARCIA, OSTEBI 09/01/1996 JF (N) VI 572 Celigueta Barrutia 4 Vitoria 23/05/2015

800 metros

1 2:38.81  SANTAMARIA ERAÑA, AINTZANE 13/04/1996 JF (N) VI 566 Zailu Vitoria 1H San Sebastián-AUX 19/04/2015

1.500 metros

1 4:51.38  CRISTOBAL FERNANDEZ, YAIZA 11/08/1997 JF (N) VI 3481 CA La Blanca 20C1 Los Corrales de Buelna 16/05/2015

2 4:54.80  ANDUAGA TORRES, CLAUDIA 08/06/1996 JF (N) VI 3473 A.D. Marathon 13 Durango 11/07/2015
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3.000 metros

1 10:48.08  ANDUAGA TORRES, CLAUDIA 08/06/1996 JF (N) VI 3473 A.D. Marathon 1 Durango 06/06/2015

5.000 metros

1 18:13.2  CRISTOBAL FERNANDEZ, YAIZA 11/08/1997 JF (N) VI 3481 CA La Blanca 8 Los Corrales de Buelna 28/03/2015

100 m. vallas (0,84)

1 15.54 0.4 ACEBO GARCIA, OSTEBI 09/01/1996 JF (N) VI 572 Celigueta Barrutia 4EL1 Valladolid-ESG 04/07/2015

2 16.28 -0.6 SANTAMARIA ERAÑA, AINTZANE 13/04/1996 JF (N) VI 566 Zailu Vitoria 3H San Sebastián-AUX 18/04/2015

3.000 m. Obstáculos

1 11:25.16  ANDUAGA TORRES, CLAUDIA 08/06/1996 JF (N) VI 3473 A.D. Marathon 5 Valladolid-ESG 04/07/2015

2 11:49.60  CRISTOBAL FERNANDEZ, YAIZA 11/08/1997 JF (N) VI 3481 CA La Blanca 1 Durango 06/06/2015

Altura

1 1.48  SANTAMARIA ERAÑA, AINTZANE 13/04/1996 JF (N) VI 566 Zailu Vitoria 1 Vitoria 11/04/2015

Pértiga

1 1.90  GONZALEZ DIONISIO, JADIRA 13/08/1997 JF (T) EUVI 11920 Zailu Vitoria 1 Vitoria 31/05/2015
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Longitud

1 5.17 2.0 SANTAMARIA ERAÑA, AINTZANE 13/04/1996 JF (N) VI 566 Zailu Vitoria 1 Vitoria 23/05/2015

2 4.23 -0.8 GONZALEZ DIONISIO, JADIRA 13/08/1997 JF (T) EUVI 11920 Zailu Vitoria 4 Vitoria 29/03/2015

Peso (4 Kg.)

1 7.52  SANTAMARIA ERAÑA, AINTZANE 13/04/1996 JF (N) VI 566 Zailu Vitoria 4H San Sebastián-AUX 18/04/2015

Martillo (4 Kg.)

1 37.75  BUSTOS MORLESIN, VICTORIA 05/03/1996 JF (N) VI 573 Celigueta Barrutia 1 Vitoria 23/05/2015

Jabalina (600 g.)

1 30.22  SANTAMARIA ERAÑA, AINTZANE 13/04/1996 JF (N) VI 566 Zailu Vitoria 4 Durango 06/06/2015

Heptathlon

1 3.668  SANTAMARIA ERAÑA, AINTZANE 13/04/1996 JF (N) VI 566 Zailu Vitoria 2 San Sebastián-AUX 19/04/2015

JUVENIL FEMENINA

javascript:mostrarResultados(16,%20127026,%20'I')
javascript:mostrarResultados(16,%20127026,%20'I')
javascript:mostrarResultados(16,%20135055,%20'I')
javascript:mostrarResultados(16,%20127026,%20'I')
javascript:mostrarResultados(16,%20338947,%20'I')
javascript:mostrarResultados(16,%20127026,%20'I')


AIRE LIBRE

100 metros

1 12.63 1.9 RIOS RONCERO, NAIARA 14/11/1999 LF (N) VI 3577 CA La Blanca 1 Vitoria 30/05/2015

2 13.88 1.4 RIVAS BONILLA, MAIALEN 07/04/1999 LF (N) VI 3550 Zailu Vitoria 5S2 Vitoria 30/05/2015

3 14.06 1.4 AZCUNAGA BEITIA, IRANTZU 27/08/1998 LF (T) EUVI 11906 Atletismo Laudio 6S2 Vitoria 30/05/2015

4 14.46 1.4 BALBOA BANDEIRA, ELENA 01/01/1998 LF (N) VI 3503 Celigueta Barrutia 7S2 Vitoria 30/05/2015

200 metros

1 25.89 -0.2 RIOS RONCERO, NAIARA 14/11/1999 LF (N) VI 3577 CA La Blanca 1 Durango 06/06/2015

2 29.12 -2.1 AGIRRE URIARTE, NAHIA 18/04/1999 LF (N) VI 3580 CA La Blanca 2 Vitoria 17/01/2015

3 29.36 0.8 RIVAS BONILLA, MAIALEN 07/04/1999 LF (N) VI 3550 Zailu Vitoria 6 Vitoria 31/05/2015

200 metros (Viento no reglamentario)

1 28.37 3.4 AGIRRE URIARTE, NAHIA 18/04/1999 LF (N) VI 3580 CA La Blanca 5 Vitoria 23/05/2015

400 metros

1 1:05.29  BARINAGA RIVACOBA, EKHINE 26/06/1999 LF (N) VI 3553 Atletismo Laudio 2C1 Durango 06/06/2015

2 1:05.50  AGIRRE URIARTE, NAHIA 18/04/1999 LF (N) VI 3580 CA La Blanca 2 Vitoria 29/03/2015

3 1:06.45  DEL OLMO VALLEJO, LAIA 29/04/1998 LF (N) VI 3516 Zailu Vitoria 4C1 Durango 06/06/2015
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800 metros

1 2:32.13  EGUILUZ SANCHEZ, ARIANE 16/01/1998 LF (N) VI 3554 Atletismo Laudio 3C2 Getxo 13/06/2015

2 2:38.56  BARINAGA RIVACOBA, EKHINE 26/06/1999 LF (N) VI 3553 Atletismo Laudio 6 Durango 18/04/2015

3 2:40.50  DEL OLMO VALLEJO, LAIA 29/04/1998 LF (N) VI 3516 Zailu Vitoria 9 Durango 18/04/2015

4 2:46.81  SANZ GOMEZ, LORENA 23/02/1998 LF (N) VI 3535 Celigueta Barrutia 9 San Sebastián-AUX 25/04/2015

1.500 metros

1 5:10.58  EGUILUZ SANCHEZ, ARIANE 16/01/1998 LF (N) VI 3554 Atletismo Laudio 2 Durango 06/06/2015

2 6:34.02  RIVACOBA CAMBA, EIDER 27/01/1998 LF (N) VI 3555 Atletismo Laudio 9 Durango 06/06/2015

3.000 metros

1 11:25.82  EGUILUZ SANCHEZ, ARIANE 16/01/1998 LF (N) VI 3554 Atletismo Laudio 6 Durango 15/05/2015

Altura

1 1.45  ACEBO GARCIA, AMALUR TERESA 04/01/1999 LF (N) VI 3558 Celigueta Barrutia 6 San Sebastián-AUX 25/04/2015

2 1.40  RIVAS BONILLA, MAIALEN 07/04/1999 LF (N) VI 3550 Zailu Vitoria 2 Vitoria 11/04/2015

Longitud

1 4.76 1.7 RIVAS BONILLA, MAIALEN 07/04/1999 LF (N) VI 3550 Zailu Vitoria 2 Vitoria 23/05/2015

2 4.55 1.9 ACEBO GARCIA, AMALUR TERESA 04/01/1999 LF (N) VI 3558 Celigueta Barrutia - Vitoria 23/05/2015

3 4.11 -0.1 BALBOA BANDEIRA, ELENA 01/01/1998 LF (N) VI 3503 Celigueta Barrutia 3 Vitoria 31/05/2015
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4 3.64 2.0 MARTINEZ GASTON, MIREIA EUNATE 22/06/1999 LF (N) VI 3605 Celigueta Barrutia 4 Vitoria 31/05/2015

Longitud (Viento no reglamentario)

1 4.62 2.6 ACEBO GARCIA, AMALUR TERESA 04/01/1999 LF (N) VI 3558 Celigueta Barrutia 3 Vitoria 23/05/2015

Triple

1 9.22 0.9 AGIRRE URIARTE, NAHIA 18/04/1999 LF (N) VI 3580 CA La Blanca 1 Vitoria 30/05/2015

Peso (4 Kg.)

1 6.00  LOPEZ VALENCIA, ARRATE 07/10/1999 LF (T) EUVI 11929 Celigueta Barrutia 8 San Sebastián-AUX 25/04/2015

Disco (1 kg.)

1 15.66  BALBOA BANDEIRA, ELENA 01/01/1998 LF (N) VI 3503 Celigueta Barrutia 1 Vitoria 31/05/2015

Jabalina (500 g.)

1 11.28  ACEBO GARCIA, AMALUR TERESA 04/01/1999 LF (N) VI 3558 Celigueta Barrutia 3 Basauri 21/06/2015

CADETE FEMENINA
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AIRE LIBRE

100 metros

1 12.78 1.4 GUERRA CASTRO, OLGA 14/07/2001 CF (N) VI 5631 CA La Blanca 2S1 Vitoria 23/05/2015

2 12.84 0.0 HORTIGUELA USSIA, ABIGAIL 15/07/2000 CF (N) VI 5593 Atletismo Laudio 1 Basauri 27/06/2015

3 13.26 1.4 SAIZ LODOSO, IRENE 16/05/2000 CF (N) VI 3611 Celigueta Barrutia 3S2 Vitoria 30/05/2015

4 13.49 1.9 MARTINEZ RICO, MAITE 08/09/2000 CF (T) EUVI 11881 Zailu Vitoria 4 Vitoria 30/05/2015

5 13.59 0.0 PINEDO CENTENO, AMAIA 24/11/2000 CF (N) VI 3607 Celigueta Barrutia 3C2 San Sebastián-AUX 25/04/2015

6 13.85 0.3 BUERES DE OLIVEIRA, AINHOA 04/03/2000 CF (N) VI 5628 Celigueta Barrutia 3 Vitoria 29/03/2015

7 13.86 0.6 IGLESIAS ALSASUA, MARIA 26/12/2001 CF (N) VI 5630 Celigueta Barrutia 5S2 Vitoria 23/05/2015

8 13.97 0.1 SAN JUAN BANKO, LAURA 11/03/2001 CF (N) VI 5626 Celigueta Barrutia 3S1 Vitoria 29/03/2015

9 14.03 1.4 BUERES DE OLIVEIRA, AINTZANE 04/03/2000 CF (N) VI 5629 Celigueta Barrutia 8S1 Vitoria 23/05/2015

10 14.40 0.0 FRONTON ABAJO, EDURNE 10/12/2000 CF (N) VI 5564 Celigueta Barrutia 5S2 Vitoria 29/03/2015

11 14.52 0.1 MOKERIA KOTE, ADELAIDA 17/05/2000 CF (N) VI 5616 Celigueta Barrutia 5S1 Vitoria 29/03/2015

12 15.36 0.1 FERNANDEZ MERINO, ANE 03/03/2000 CF (T) EUVI 11888 Zailu Vitoria 7S1 Vitoria 29/03/2015

300 metros

1 42.75  GUERRA CASTRO, OLGA 14/07/2001 CF (N) VI 5631 CA La Blanca 2C1 Ordizia 10/06/2015

2 43.28  PINEDO CENTENO, AMAIA 24/11/2000 CF (N) VI 3607 Celigueta Barrutia 1 Vitoria 13/06/2015

3 44.54  ASCASIBAR FERREIRA, ELISA 12/05/2001 CF (N) VI 5622 Celigueta Barrutia 2C2 Basauri 27/06/2015

4 44.83  HORTIGUELA USSIA, ABIGAIL 15/07/2000 CF (N) VI 5593 Atletismo Laudio 1 Vitoria 30/05/2015

5 45.24  DIEZ SILGO, LAURA 29/04/2000 CF (N) VI 5589 Celigueta Barrutia 3 Vitoria 13/06/2015

6 46.16  HERNANDEZ BUENO, IRUNE 18/07/2000 CF (N) VI 3608 Celigueta Barrutia 2 Vitoria 29/03/2015

7 46.30  MARTIN ZORROZUA, MAIDER 14/12/2000 CF (N) VI 5592 Atletismo Laudio 3 Vitoria 29/03/2015

8 47.28  MARTINEZ RICO, MAITE 08/09/2000 CF (T) EUVI 11881 Zailu Vitoria 2 Vitoria 17/01/2015
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9 47.80  BLANCO GALAN, IZASKUN 08/09/2000 CF (N) VI 5591 Celigueta Barrutia 5C2 Basauri 27/06/2015

10 49.14  CARBALLEDA ALVAREZ, MAIALEN 28/01/2000 CF (T) EUVI 11878 Zailu Vitoria 5 Vitoria 29/03/2015

11 49.22  BUERES DE OLIVEIRA, AINHOA 04/03/2000 CF (N) VI 5628 Celigueta Barrutia 4 Vitoria 17/01/2015

12 51.88  BUERES DE OLIVEIRA, AINTZANE 04/03/2000 CF (N) VI 5629 Celigueta Barrutia 5 Vitoria 17/01/2015

600 metros

1 1:38.74  PINEDO CENTENO, AMAIA 24/11/2000 CF (N) VI 3607 Celigueta Barrutia 1 San Sebastián-AUX 16/05/2015

2 1:45.20  DELGADO SANTAMARIA, AITANA 14/11/2000 CF (N) VI 5594 Atletismo Laudio 5 San Sebastián-AUX 16/05/2015

3 1:46.52  MARTIN ZORROZUA, MAIDER 14/12/2000 CF (N) VI 5592 Atletismo Laudio 6 San Sebastián-AUX 16/05/2015

4 1:50.86  CARBALLEDA ALVAREZ, MAIALEN 28/01/2000 CF (T) EUVI 11878 Zailu Vitoria 2 Vitoria 31/05/2015

5 1:52.02  GARCIA ALVAREZ, LAURA 08/06/2001 CF (N) VI 5617 Celigueta Barrutia 2 Vitoria 23/05/2015

6 1:53.62  ALONSO ABERASTURI, HAIZEA 30/03/2001 CF (N) VI 5635 CA La Blanca 4 Vitoria 23/05/2015

7 1:54.96  IGLESIAS ALSASUA, MARIA 26/12/2001 CF (N) VI 5630 Celigueta Barrutia 4 Vitoria 31/05/2015

8 1:55.54  DIEZ SILGO, LAURA 29/04/2000 CF (N) VI 5589 Celigueta Barrutia 5 Vitoria 31/05/2015

9 1:56.57  ANITUA DIEZ, MARIA 25/10/2000 CF (N) VI 5588 Celigueta Barrutia 3 Vitoria 17/01/2015

10 1:57.67  ASCASIBAR FERREIRA, ELISA 12/05/2001 CF (N) VI 5622 Celigueta Barrutia 4 Vitoria 17/01/2015

11 2:01.61  AZKORRETA FERNANDEZ, AMAIA 28/04/2000 CF (T) EUVI 11883 Zailu Vitoria 5 Vitoria 23/05/2015

12 2:07.50  LOPEZ DE VERGARA CALLES, NEREA 22/12/2000 CF (N) VI 3609 Celigueta Barrutia 6 Vitoria 23/05/2015

1.000 metros

1 3:14.08  PINEDO CENTENO, AMAIA 24/11/2000 CF (N) VI 3607 Celigueta Barrutia 1 Vitoria 13/12/2014

2 3:17.57  DELGADO SANTAMARIA, AITANA 14/11/2000 CF (N) VI 5594 Atletismo Laudio 5C2 San Sebastián-AUX 16/05/2015

3 3:21.50  ALONSO ABERASTURI, HAIZEA 30/03/2001 CF (N) VI 5635 CA La Blanca 6C2 San Sebastián-AUX 16/05/2015

4 3:21.96  GARCIA ALVAREZ, LAURA 08/06/2001 CF (N) VI 5617 Celigueta Barrutia 1 Vitoria 13/06/2015

5 3:22.91  MARTIN ZORROZUA, MAIDER 14/12/2000 CF (N) VI 5592 Atletismo Laudio 5 Basauri 27/06/2015

6 3:24.58  CARBALLEDA ALVAREZ, MAIALEN 28/01/2000 CF (T) EUVI 11878 Zailu Vitoria 2 Durango 19/04/2015
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7 3:28.26  ANITUA DIEZ, MARIA 25/10/2000 CF (N) VI 5588 Celigueta Barrutia 2 Vitoria 13/12/2014

8 3:36.92  AZKORRETA FERNANDEZ, AMAIA 28/04/2000 CF (T) EUVI 11883 Zailu Vitoria 3 Vitoria 13/12/2014

9 3:52.61  LOPEZ DE VERGARA CALLES, NEREA 22/12/2000 CF (N) VI 3609 Celigueta Barrutia 5 Vitoria 13/12/2014

10 3:56.67  TEMPRANO CORREA, PAULA 12/12/2001 CF (T) EUVI 11926 Zailu Vitoria 2 Tolosa 20/06/2015

3.000 metros

1 12:29.01  ANITUA DIEZ, MARIA 25/10/2000 CF (N) VI 5588 Celigueta Barrutia 10 San Sebastián-AUX 25/04/2015

2 13:15.11  AZKORRETA FERNANDEZ, AMAIA 28/04/2000 CF (T) EUVI 11883 Zailu Vitoria 2 Vitoria 30/05/2015

3 14:32.67  TEMPRANO CORREA, PAULA 12/12/2001 CF (T) EUVI 11926 Zailu Vitoria 3 Vitoria 30/05/2015

100 m. vallas

1 16.87 1.3 HERNANDEZ BUENO, IRUNE 18/07/2000 CF (N) VI 3608 Celigueta Barrutia 1 Vitoria 30/05/2015

2 17.64 1.4 GOITIA MARQUINEZ, ARAITZ 23/10/2000 CF (N) VI 5595 Atletismo Laudio 7 San Sebastián-AUX 16/05/2015

300 m. vallas

1 49.00  HERNANDEZ BUENO, IRUNE 18/07/2000 CF (N) VI 3608 Celigueta Barrutia 2 Vitoria 13/06/2015

2 50.25  SAN JUAN BANKO, LAURA 11/03/2001 CF (N) VI 5626 Celigueta Barrutia 2 Vitoria 31/05/2015

3 51.74  ASCASIBAR FERREIRA, ELISA 12/05/2001 CF (N) VI 5622 Celigueta Barrutia 3 Vitoria 31/05/2015

4 52.27  MARTINEZ RICO, MAITE 08/09/2000 CF (T) EUVI 11881 Zailu Vitoria 4 Vitoria 31/05/2015

5 53.96  DIEZ SILGO, LAURA 29/04/2000 CF (N) VI 5589 Celigueta Barrutia 2C2 Vitoria 23/05/2015

1.500 m. Obstáculos

1 5:54.22  ALONSO ABERASTURI, HAIZEA 30/03/2001 CF (N) VI 5635 CA La Blanca 2 San Sebastián-AUX 16/05/2015

2 6:23.35  ASCASIBAR FERREIRA, ELISA 12/05/2001 CF (N) VI 5622 Celigueta Barrutia 4 San Sebastián-AUX 16/05/2015
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Altura

1 1.64  SAIZ LODOSO, IRENE 16/05/2000 CF (N) VI 3611 Celigueta Barrutia 2 Valladolid-ESG 12/07/2015

2 1.45  IGLESIAS ALSASUA, MARIA 26/12/2001 CF (N) VI 5630 Celigueta Barrutia 2 Basauri 27/06/2015

3 1.20  ASCASIBAR FERREIRA, ELISA 12/05/2001 CF (N) VI 5622 Celigueta Barrutia 6 Basauri 27/06/2015

Longitud

1 4.95 -0.8 SAIZ LODOSO, IRENE 16/05/2000 CF (N) VI 3611 Celigueta Barrutia 1 Vitoria 31/05/2015

2 4.60 0.9 IGLESIAS ALSASUA, MARIA 26/12/2001 CF (N) VI 5630 Celigueta Barrutia 5 San Sebastián-AUX 16/05/2015

3 4.42 1.5 HORTIGUELA USSIA, ABIGAIL 15/07/2000 CF (N) VI 5593 Atletismo Laudio 2 Durango 19/04/2015

4 4.16 0.5 GOITIA MARQUINEZ, ARAITZ 23/10/2000 CF (N) VI 5595 Atletismo Laudio 9 San Sebastián-AUX 16/05/2015

5 3.94 0.8 DUCROS BASABE, ANDREA 23/05/2000 CF (N) VI 5570 Celigueta Barrutia 3 Vitoria 31/05/2015

6 3.89 0.4 LOPEZ DE VERGARA CALLES, NEREA 22/12/2000 CF (N) VI 3609 Celigueta Barrutia 4 Vitoria 31/05/2015

Triple

1 9.37 -0.1 IGLESIAS ALSASUA, MARIA 26/12/2001 CF (N) VI 5630 Celigueta Barrutia 6 San Sebastián-AUX 16/05/2015

2 8.64 0.7 DIEZ SILGO, LAURA 29/04/2000 CF (N) VI 5589 Celigueta Barrutia - Vitoria 30/05/2015

Triple (Viento no reglamentario)

1 9.02 2.6 DIEZ SILGO, LAURA 29/04/2000 CF (N) VI 5589 Celigueta Barrutia 2 Vitoria 30/05/2015

Peso (3 Kg.)

1 8.65  DUCROS BASABE, ANDREA 23/05/2000 CF (N) VI 5570 Celigueta Barrutia 1 Vitoria 30/05/2015

2 7.45  ORTIZ CAMPO, NAIARA 01/01/2000 CF (N) VI 5596 Atletismo Laudio 7 Tolosa 21/06/2015

3 6.08  BUERES DE OLIVEIRA, AINTZANE 04/03/2000 CF (N) VI 5629 Celigueta Barrutia 12 San Sebastián-AUX 16/05/2015
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4 5.85  CRISTOBAL FERNANDEZ, SARAY 06/06/2000 CF (N) VI 5567 CA La Blanca 4 Durango 14/02/2015

Disco (800 g.)

1 20.45  CRISTOBAL FERNANDEZ, SARAY 06/06/2000 CF (N) VI 5567 CA La Blanca 2 Getxo 21/02/2015

2 17.71  DUCROS BASABE, ANDREA 23/05/2000 CF (N) VI 5570 Celigueta Barrutia 3 Vitoria 31/05/2015

Martillo (3 kg.)

1 22.82  CRISTOBAL FERNANDEZ, SARAY 06/06/2000 CF (N) VI 5567 CA La Blanca 1 Vitoria 29/03/2015

2 19.39  BUERES DE OLIVEIRA, AINHOA 04/03/2000 CF (N) VI 5628 Celigueta Barrutia 1 Vitoria 23/05/2015

3 16.67  IGLESIAS ALSASUA, MARIA 26/12/2001 CF (N) VI 5630 Celigueta Barrutia 1 Vitoria 31/05/2015

Jabalina (500 g.)

1 22.17  DUCROS BASABE, ANDREA 23/05/2000 CF (N) VI 5570 Celigueta Barrutia 5 San Sebastián-AUX 16/05/2015

2 16.19  CARBALLEDA ALVAREZ, MAIALEN 28/01/2000 CF (T) EUVI 11878 Zailu Vitoria 3 Vitoria 30/05/2015

3 11.16  GOITIA MARQUINEZ, ARAITZ 23/10/2000 CF (N) VI 5595 Atletismo Laudio 5 Vitoria 30/05/2015

VETERANAS FEMENINA
AIRE LIBRE
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400 metros

1 1:11.81  PINDADO VERDOMAS , ROCIO 02/01/1975 VF (T) EUVI 11916 Atletismo Laudio 1 Durango 07/06/2015

800 metros

1 2:52.07  PINDADO VERDOMAS , ROCIO 02/01/1975 VF (T) EUVI 11916 Atletismo Laudio 2 Vitoria 31/05/2015

Media Marathon

1 1:27:52  PEREZ BERASATEGUI, GEMMA 20/10/1970 VF (N) VI 560 CA La Blanca 12 Vitoria 21/12/2014

2 1:30:15  GOMEZ DE SEGURA OROZCO, M. LOURDES 13/02/1965 VF (N) VI 495 CA La Blanca 23 Vitoria 21/12/2014

Marathon

1 3:09:11  PEREZ BERASATEGUI, GEMMA 20/10/1970 VF (N) VI 560 CA La Blanca 20 San Sebastián 30/11/2014

2 3:55:53  MAYORDOMO TEJEDOR, TXARO 02/09/1965 VF (T) EUVI 10154 Independiente 317 Valencia 16/11/2014

3 3:58:44  CALLE RODRIGUEZ, EVA 21/03/1972 VF (N) VI 540 CA La Blanca 145 San Sebastián 30/11/2014
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